
HMI Continuum Tuned Intensity; Normalized Mean

10 13 16 19 22
Start Time (01-Jan-10 00:00:00)

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1
A

rb
itr

ar
y 

U
ni

ts



HMI Continuum Tuned Intensity; Normalized Median
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HMI Intensity Corrected for Distance;  Normalized Mean
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HMI Continuum Intensity Mean; Camera 1 to Camera 2
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HMI Continuum Intensity Median; Camera 1 to Camera 2
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